
Ó Ó

Ó Ó

+

+

+

+

22.38 A(C)

83.22 A(C)

1.03 A

1.09 A

7.35 A

2.66 A

35.00 A(C)

1550(S)
250(S)

12
6 259

95
(S)

2010(S)

94
.5

199.3

100 179

27.43

587.86 258.99

200

200

17
519

6.3
3

465(S)

1

2

3

35

36

37

3839

40

NIAGARA

SMITH

14 15

16

17

16

TOWN OF
LAKE GEORGE

P/O 211.04-1-11

M.
L.

E 6
96

,00
0

N 1,696,000

(7)

(8)

175.68 A

11.23 A

1.98 A(C)

2.09 A

2.13 A

10.71 A

1.06 A

1.52 A

5.20 A

5.20 A

A(C)

A(C)

7.88 A(C)

4.74 A(C)

6.11 A

22.37 A

139.00 A

6.55 A(C)

16.74 A(C)

14.77 A(C)

7.50 A(C)
25.22 A(C)

4.39 A

71.85 A(C)

6.00A

30.86 A(C)

5.98 A

6.00 A

5.00 A

3.00 A

1.49
A(C)

5.00 A

4.85 A

1.21 A(C)

2.22 A(C)

 1.11 A 

99.90 A(C)

2.44 A

8.70 A(C)

97.95 A(C)

1.02 A(C)

5.90 A

5.97 A

1

1

OF

WARRENSBURG

TO
WN

  

360(S)
185(S)

200.65

407.92

39
0.5

869.25

148.8

58
7.7

120

120

151151 84

60

150151

162.86

218.57

300

55.86

101.5

185.00

63
.34

205.00

448.16

174.7195.00

847.20

75(S)

227.3

143.43

100

13
6.5

8

154
.7

365.6

20
0

199.5

222.48

200
.00

102.00

330(S)

146.78

55.63
27.45

392.98361.77

400(S)
150(S)

32
67

.60

45
7.1

57
5.0

9

10
2.4

113.4

26
5(S

)

50
1.8

3

15
0(S

)

18
8.5

7

116.13

39
4.9

5

57
6.6

5

461.28

261.25

670.20

148.91
79.85

57.75

17
5.6

9

15.50

64
.0

477.84

21
2.9

4
17

0(S
)

500(S)

525(S)

21
0(S

)

380(S)

425(S)

525(S)

1070(S)

645(S)

250.00

265(S)

1077.29

1095(S)

52
5(S

)

61
8.4

2

75
(S

)

29
5(S

)

53
0(S

)

150

14
9.4

9

80
(S) 80

(S)

10
33

5

33
0(S

)

491.84

424.84

50
7.1

5

456.11

35
0.8

6

30.08

151.07

1082(S)

235.00
230.00

1147.82

19
5.7

135.5

97.55

228.3
123

66
0

10
0(S

)

260(S)

100(S)

23
0(S

)

140

290(S)

184

47 120(S)

191

70

30(S) 70(S)

30(S)
30(S)

40(S)

250(S)
180(S)

20
0

60(S)

80(
S)

180(S)

10
0(S

)
10

0(S
)

242.5

60
0(S

)

650(S)

94(S)

17
0(S

)

200(S)

70(S)

70
(S

)

120(S)

90(S)

143(S)

450(S)

550(S)

170

32032
1

794.93

89

478

16
516
4.5

8

97.66

58.
09

58

197.50

138.9

702.9

350(S)

377(S)

52
(S

)

NIAGARA

MOHAWK

POWER

CO
RP

OR
AT

IO
N

23

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

15

A

B

C

A

151

13

12

16

8

11

15

16

21

22

23

26

18

9 10

14
17

24

4

29

32

2

3

5

6.11

7

8

9

10

12
13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

28

30

31

11

27

18

19

21

14

15

8

7

4

6

5

20

4

3

5

6

7

11

45

NIAGARA      
      

     M
OHAWK      

      
     P

OWER      
      

     C
O      

      
  R/W

CO

POWER

MOHAWK

NIAGARA

R/W

PO
W

ER
CO

RP

AD
IRO

ND
AC

K

RIVER

ROAD

SCHROON

9

PROSSER

ROAD

87

NO
RT

HW
AY

SMITH BROOK

ROAD

AD
IRO

ND
AC

K

DeGRECHLE RD

BAKERS

RD

CROSSING

FARRAR ROAD

TRUESDALE

3

12

2

13

3

4

11

12

11

10

12

17

13

12

13

9 11

P/O 211.04-1-8 P/O 211.04-1-9

P/O 224.02-1-3

MATCH LINE

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

P/O 211.04-1-22

MATCH  LINE

RI
VE

R

 O
F 

BU
RG

MATCH LINE

  (C)

OF

GEORGE

LA
KE

TO
WN

  

 O
F 

LAKE

GE
OR

GE

87

87

MATCH LINE

MATCH  LINE
MATCH LINE

M.
L.

70

50.5

 W
AR

RE
NS

2.76 A(C)

1.94 A(C)

1.37 A(C)

1.63 A(C)

4.64 A(C)
8.1

520(S)

2.63 A(C)

5.69 A(C)
1

(3)
5.50 A

6.12

20
8.0

0

(2)

5.24 A
6.13

(1)

20
3.2

6

P/O 211.02-1-1

MATCH LINE
MATCH LINE

107.87
86.54

2.54 

4.03 

318

62
5(S

)

134.63

82
.09 169.13

N 1,700,000

E 6
90

,00
0

N 1,700,000 E 6
96

,00
0

N 1,696,000

E 6
90

,00
0

211.02

224.02

212.00

211.03

225.00

224.01

TAX MAP
TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

211.04PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3

U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER

175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 200 400100
Feet

1 inch = 200 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 211.02 212.00

212.00

225.00224.02224.01

211.03
2/5/2009    R DIXON    PARCEL 211.04-1-8 REVISED BY DEED AND FILED MAP RESEARCH.


